B Sy 5¥B§ggﬁg§ug@v@gwg¢.NDgQBg&xgﬁggEgDF

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 . ... ..... 71
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1  ......... 70
NTDB id 28801 CHAB381 RSO7670 WP 012109472.1 MVEENRKHL ADSIE TIRAK TV FIKISINNzIRY| oK B PEAED VAT G SPIE YMCRiAN I TR ARESEL! 80
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 ... .. MTSGIDENS PP[u SEBYDAQGFEPIRS ASPTRKIBMANYS I 75
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 . ........ RIPMIRVEIG R MNDEIQR Y 71
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 . ........ SIRRAYHE R MNDBIQR Y 71
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 ......... PPM R DG R H| IMNDQR 71
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1  ......... PPM R DG R IMNDIAQRE 71
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1  ......... PPMIRVDG R Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 . ........ PPMIRVDG R Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 . ........ PPMIRVDG R INLPJ4LIXH)QR]VI;#N\L. Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 ... ...... PPMIRVDG R Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 . ........ PPMIRVDG R Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 ......... PPMIRVDG R Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1  ......... PPMIRVDG R Y IMND 71
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 ......... PPMIRVDG R INLPILINHYADVI8L Y IMND 71
consensus Kok | ok ok ok ok ok 11 sk sk sk ok ok ok ok o ok ok ok ok ok ok | kkokk Kk ok ok K ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok *kok k| !

CEEvARERVIRQ oo AUER P, el st acn R VLV TS RSTILAN bl

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 . 150
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 . .RELP[e¥NUTIHRINEMR, P 148
NTDB id 28801 CHAB381 RSO07670 WP 012109472.1 RFRN YTMNGDL AFRIP P 160
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 154
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 PNVARFRVNAFNji 150
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 PNVARFRVNAFNiW 150
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 PNV RFRVNAFIQR 150
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 PNV RFRVNAFJIQR 150
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 AN ARFRVNAFNQESJRGA AVFRTIPS|® L I ARJSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAN 150
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 IAN' ARFRVNAFNQESJRGA AVFRTIPSI® L I ARSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAW 150
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 P[VARFRVNAFNQMRGAGAVFRTIPSIQVLT I DANIPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 150
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 G| BMIYRGAGAVFRTIPSIAVLT IMTIMNIPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 150
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 BURGAGAVFRTIPSEMVLT D T[NIPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 150
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 MIYRGAGAVFRTIPSISVLT D T[MNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 150
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 BMIYRGAGAVFRTIPSIQVLT D T[NIPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 150
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 PNVARFRVNAFNQEMRGAGAVFRTIPSIQVLT D T[MNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 150

consensus kxkk 1% * % kokkkorokk Dk | kk  kskxk kkkk ok * Pk Dk Do Dbk D D11k | * k% |



VLA T L

logo
g o

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 230
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 228
NTDB id 28801 CHAB381 RSO07670 WP 012109472.1 240
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 BDIJALR ALR PD A M 234
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ALSALREDPD 230
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 IWJALRSALREDPD 230
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHSWKCLINQREVH MYALRSALREDPD 230
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHSAWNKCLINQREVH IYALRSALREDPD 230
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCL NQREVH WNALRSALREDPDIILVGEIRRDIRET I 230
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCL NQREVH WNALRSALREDPDIILVGEIRRDIRET I 230
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHJXSKKCL NQREVH MIMALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDIRETI 230
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHIMSKKCL NQREVH SIMALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDIRETI 230
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVH|33¥KKCLINQREVH IPAALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDIRETI 230
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVH[SKKCLINQREVH IWWAALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDIRET I 230
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH IPAALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDIRETI 230
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHMNSKKCLINQREVH IPAALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDIRET I 230
consensus * Ploesksk DDk Db skoesk * ok ok |k *xk 1 %k [ | Pl b bl bkl [ bk LT [

1507 OB P ek VR L {AW;QTM T L

A | | | EV.,AEE e !:2 g é gKﬁ A L'—‘QNN VN V 'Iﬁ

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 NNNQA DRII IFPA RQNQ.WMDLNK 310
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 NNEANQA RI lPlE 308
NTDB id 28801 CHAB381 RSO07670 WP 012109472.1 RIIDFE] l 319
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IDRI DVFPE QEQ 314
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 [MAAKT DRI DVFPA[HEK MLSESLAVISQLLKGGRVA HEII WP A RNLIREK T(8] I NS VISR Q 310
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 AAKT DRI DVFPAEK MVR MLSESLINAVISQNLLKyWBGNJGRVA HEIJRI NPA RNLIREWK QNS QTG 310
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 SAAKTIDRIIDVFP § K MVR MLSESLBIAVI QINLLK BIGGGRVA[@HEIM WPATRNLIREWKVAQMYSHIQTG 309
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 SAAKTIDRIIDVFP § K MVR MLSESLBIAVI QINLLK MIGGGRVA[@®HEIM WPATRNLIREWKVAQMYSHIQTG 309
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 WKTI RIIDVFPAEEKRMVR LLK BUMGGRVAAIRETM [MNGATRNLIREWMK AQMYSKIIQTGN 309
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 W[SAIWNKTI RIIDVFPAEEKSMVR MLSESL[{§AV Q LLK BMUSGGRVAAIMEIM [@NYATRNLIREWMK AQMYSHIQTG]M 309
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 SAAKTIDR DVFPAEEKI\MVR MLSESL[N] VISQ L K PMNGGGRVAAHEIMI WPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSIA\IQTG 309
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 SAAKTIDR DVFPAEEKSMVR MLSESLMAVISQ LLK MIGGGRVAAHEIMI WPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSHIQTG 309
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 SAAKTIDRIIDVFPAEEK MVR MLSESLMAVISQ LLK M3GGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREEKVAQMYSHIIQTG 309
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 SAAKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREWMLSESL@AVISQ LLK BMGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREWNKVAQMYSINIQTG 309
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 SAAKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVRIWMLSESLMAVISQ LLK MWGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSEAIQTG 309

NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 SAAKTIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREWMLSESL@MAVISQ LLK MGGGRVAAHEIMI WPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG 309
consensus * %k | % *k | k% * % %k 3k k % % ko Dk | * x| * 11 k% | oskkok ok [ * % %k %k k *



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203
1177

28801 CHAB381 RS07670 WP 012109472.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203
1177

28801 CHAB381 RS07670 WP 012109472.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A QTng LlréQNL | §5ERABéQAE<N SRS

DSSN LRLMIK.

.DLGMQTFDQALYNLYVQ.EI
. EV[EARNF I A Y QIRGV D DK

LLH

INAPEANRRRINQ
IAPEVEARRRENQ

I KHTAHEAAL
I KHTAHEAAL
R ENREKAKT .
i8R D SIKEKINKE .
N LPTIRAVINKS .
I PQTARTAAK
I PQTARTAAK
I PQTARTAAK

*U"U*U"U"U"U

381
368
361
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

X non conserved
B similar
B >50% conserved

YEDJA A

EQDELHSEADSANBLRLMLK.

I KEN/A\LRYSTH LQ L.IGIIGE. ..
a8l YDK@LERIID . PKE[JARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRG

5 S NN =

LGSETDGEHLTSVSQGLTL EMSDDDPGRSFR
.TKRGDDYGSG. .SLQNVKI. .DME ...........

T ey

SESM S
SESMSF .

381

361
392
347
347

345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



