

logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	.DLGMQTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSNLRRLMIK..LGSETDGEHLTSVSGGLTL...EMSDDDPGRSFR..	381
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	.EVGMQTFDQALYQLVDDKISEQDALHSADSANDLRLMLK..TKRGDDYDGS..SLQNVKI....DME.....	368
NTDB id 28801 CHAB381 RS07670 WP 012109472.1	QNTGMVVTQTQAMVKALRSNLIITKENALRYSTNLQEL.IGIIGE.....	361
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	.RECMVTMDAYLAGLFRHLITTDKCLERAID.PKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRG	392
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	.ASGMQTFDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPFAARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	.ASGMQTFDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPFAARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	.AHGMQTFDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPFAARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	.AHGMQTFDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPFAARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	.AKGMQTFDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	.AKGMQTFDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	.SLGMQTFDQSLKGLVAKGLISRENAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	.SLGMQTFDQSLKGLVAKGLISRENAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	.THGMTTFDQSLKGLVAKGLINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	.NHGMTTFDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	.NHGMTTFDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	.NHGMTTFDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus	!!*!* ** * ** * * * * * * * * * * * *	



logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 28801 CHAB381 RS07670 WP 012109472.1	361
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AAAPATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
consensus	



- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved